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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Size

Colour

Rapid Worker Round Table - 1200mm DIA, Beech Top
& Ironstone Base | SKU: CRM12 B/I

RAPID WORKER ROUND TABLE -
1200MM DIA, BEECH TOP &
/ IRONSTONE BASE

SKU: CRM12 B/I
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:
(mm)

1258

1258

72

35.0000 kg
1200 x 1200 x 730 mm
1200mm DIA, 900mm DIA

Beech Top & Ironstone Base, Cherry Top & Ironstone Base
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Worker Round Meeting Table
Ironstone 18mm T Underbase
730mm H

EO Rated Melamine Board

25mm T Work Top

5 Year Warranty
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